97.1x95x33mm
E1033H/L Series
E1033L12BCAZ-00 44 3.36 12 8.4-13.2 1.95 23.4 5800 62 -20 +70 80,000
E1033L24BCAZ-00 44 3.36 24 12.0-26.4 0.95 22.3 5800 62 -20 +70 80,000
E1033L12BBAZ-00 41 2.81 12 8.4-13.2 1.40 16.8 5300 60 -20 +70 80,000
E1033L24BBAZ-00 41 2.81 24 12.0-26.4 0.70 16.8 5300 60 -20 +70 80,000
E1033H24BAAZ-00 40 2.01 24 16.0-26.4 0.63 15.1 4850 58 -20 +60 80,000
E1033H12B8AZ-00 30 1.29 12 4.5-13.2 0.77 9.2 3450 51 -20 +70 80,000
E1033H24B8AZ-00 30 1.29 24 10.0-26.4 0.39 9.4 3450 51 -20 +70 80,000
E1033H12B7AZ-00 27 1.05 12 5.0-13.2 0.59 7.1 3100 48 -20 +70 80,000
E1033H24B7AZ-00 27 1.05 24 10.0-26.4 0.30 7.2 3100 48 -20 +70 80,000
E1033H24B6AZ-00 23 0.74 24 10.0-26.4 0.22 5.3 2600 46 -20 +70 80,000
AIR FLOW
97.1 (3.82)
50.0 (1.97)
31.50 ±0.30